Individual Best Times (All Time)

Jade Apps - (294336) - City of Linc Pentaqua SC - 200 Freestyle - Short Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Time
2:17.19
2:20.57
2:20.69
2:21.21
2:22.10
2:22.27
2:22.67
2:22.76
2:23.35
2:23.72
2:23.89
2:24.63
2:24.67
2:25.81
2:26.39
2:26.89
2:26.89
2:27.69
2:28.56
2:28.67
2:30.77
2:31.10
2:31.22
2:31.93
2:32.36

2:32.91
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519
483
482
476
467
466
462
461
455
452
450
443
443
432
427
423
423
416
409
408
391
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Date

11/07/15
17/10/15
22/11/15
19/12/15
05/06/16
12/04/15
23/01/16
07/03/15
06/03/16
22/11/14
21/01117
28/06/15
02/07/16
11/06/17
22/10/16
08/03/14
08/03/14
16/03/13
12/05/13
21/04/13
13/07/13
12/07/14
20/01/18
17/11/12
05/01/14
20/01/13
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Meet

Lincoln Vulcans Annual Club Championships
Lincoln Vulcans Level 2 Open Meet

Boston ASC Club 11th Open Meet

Chesterfield Winter Open Championships

Lincoln Vulcans L3 Short Course Meet

The 2015 Leicester Age Group Meet

Lincolnshire County Championships 2016
Lincolnshire County ASA Swimming Championships
Worksop Dolphins The 8th Spring Open Meet
Lincoln Vulcans Club Championships
Lincolnshire County Championships 2017

Lincoln Vulcans Grantham L3 Open Meet

Lincoln Vulcans Club Championships

Lincoln Vulcans Short Course Level 3 Open Meet
Lincoln Vulcans L2 Short Course Open Meet
Lincolnshire 63rd Annual County Champs

63rd Annual Lincolnshire County Champs
Lincolnshire County Championships

Mid Beds Swim Squad 3rd Open Meet

The 2013 Leicester Age Group Meet

Lincoln Vulcans Short Course Open Meet

Lincoln Vulcans Short Course Level 3 Open Meet
Lincolnshire County Championships 2018

Lincoln Vulcans Short Course Open Meet

Boston 9th Open Meet

Biggleswade SC 14th Open meet

limmanla Ve OA Al Alcai;mabdian

Venue

Grantham
Sheffield
Grantham
Chesterfield
Grantham
Leicester
Grantham
Louth
Worksop
Grantham
Grantham
Grantham
Grantham
Grantham
Sheffield
Louth
Louth
Louth
Biggleswade
Braunstone
Grantham
Grantham
Grantham
Grantham
Grantham

Biggleswade
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Club Swam Under

Lincoln Vulc
Lincoln Vulc
Lincoln Vulc
Lincoln Vulc
Lincoln Vule
Lincoln Vule
Lincoln Vule
Lincoln Vulc
Lincoln Vulc
Lincoln Vulc
Lincoln Vule
Lincoln Vulc
Lincoln Vulc
Lincoln Vulc
Lincoln Vulc
Lincoln Vulc
Lincoln Vulc
Lincoln Vule
Lincoln Vule
Lincoln Vule
Lincoln Vulc
Lincoln Vulc
Lincoln Vulc
Lincoln Vule
Lincoln Vulc

Lincoln Vule
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2:37.44
2:39.97
2:43.63
3:01.06
3:13.33
3:16.55
3:19.87
3:20.32
3:32.60

Swims in Date Order

Time
2:31.22
2:25.81
2:23.89
2:26.39
2:24.67
2:22.10
2:23.35
2:22.67
2:21.21
2:20.69
2:20.57
2:17.19
2:24.63
2:22.27
2:22.76
2:23.72
2:31.10
2:26.89
2:26.89
2:32.36
2:39.97
2:30.77
2:28.56
2:28.67
2:27.69
2:32.91
2:31.93
2:35.67
2:37.44
2:43.63
3:01.06
3:13.33
3:20.32
3:16.55
3:19.87
3:32.60
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343
327
306
226
185
176
168
166
139

WA Pts

388
432
450
427
443
467
455
462
476
482
483
519
443
466
461
452
389
423
423
379
327
391
409
408
416
375
382
355
343
306
226

185
166
176
168
139
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17/03/12
16/11/13
26/11/11
20/03/10
28/11/09
21/03/09
24/01/09
25/04/09
29/11/08

Date

20/01/18
11/06/17
21/01117
22/10/16
02/07/16
05/06/16
06/03/16
23/01/16
19/12/15
22/11/15
17/10/15
11/07/15
28/06/15
12/04/15
07/03/15
22/11/14
12/07/14
08/03/14
08/03/14
05/01/14
16/11/13
13/07/13
12/05/13
21/04/13
16/03/13
20/01/13
1711112
17/06/12
17/03/12
26/11/11
20/03/10

28/11/09
25/04/09
21/03/09
24/01/09
29/11/08
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Lincolnshire County Championships
Lincoln Vulcan Club Championships
Lincoln Vulcans Short Course Open Meet
Lincolnshire County Championships
Lincoln Vulcans SC Meet

Lincolnshire County Champs
Biggleswade Open Meet

City of Derby Open Meet

Lincoln Vulcans Open Meet

Meet

Lincolnshire County Championships 2018

Lincoln Vulcans Short Course Level 3 Open Meet
Lincolnshire County Championships 2017

Lincoln Vulcans L2 Short Course Open Meet
Lincoln Vulcans Club Championships

Lincoln Vulcans L3 Short Course Meet

Worksop Dolphins The 8th Spring Open Meet
Lincolnshire County Championships 2016
Chesterfield Winter Open Championships

Boston ASC Club 11th Open Meet

Lincoln Vulcans Level 2 Open Meet

Lincoln Vulcans Annual Club Championships
Lincoln Vulcans Grantham L3 Open Meet

The 2015 Leicester Age Group Meet

Lincolnshire County ASA Swimming Championships
Lincoln Vulcans Club Championships

Lincoln Vulcans Short Course Level 3 Open Meet
63rd Annual Lincolnshire County Champs
Lincolnshire 63rd Annual County Champs

Boston 9th Open Meet

Lincoln Vulcan Club Championships

Lincoln Vulcans Short Course Open Meet

Mid Beds Swim Squad 3rd Open Meet

The 2013 Leicester Age Group Meet

Lincolnshire County Championships

Biggleswade SC 14th Open meet

Lincoln Vulcans Short Course Open Meet

Lincoln Vulcans SC Club Championships
Lincolnshire County Championships

Lincoln Vulcans Short Course Open Meet

Lincolnshire County Championships

Lincoln Vulcans SC Meet
City of Derby Open Meet
Lincolnshire County Champs
Biggleswade Open Meet

Lincoln Vulcans Open Meet

Linguin
Louth
Grantham
Grantham
Grantham
Grantham
Grantham
Biggleswade
Derby

Grantham

Venue

Grantham
Grantham
Grantham
Sheffield
Grantham
Grantham
Worksop
Grantham
Chesterfield
Grantham
Sheffield
Grantham
Grantham
Leicester
Louth
Grantham
Grantham
Louth

Louth
Grantham
Grantham
Grantham
Biggleswade
Braunstone
Louth
Biggleswade
Grantham
Lincoln
Louth
Grantham

Grantham

Grantham
Derby
Grantham
Biggleswade

Grantham

LIinculn vuic
Lincoln Vule
Lincoln Vulc
Lincoln Vule
Lincoln Vulc
Lincoln Vulc
Lincoln Vulc
Lincoln Vulc
Lincoln Vulc

Lincoln Vule

Club Swam Under

Lincoln Vulc
Lincoln Vulc
Lincoln Vulc
Lincoln Vule
Lincoln Vule
Lincoln Vule
Lincoln Vulc
Lincoln Vulc
Lincoln Vulc
Lincoln Vule
Lincoln Vulc
Lincoln Vule
Lincoln Vule
Lincoln Vulc
Lincoln Vulc
Lincoln Vulc
Lincoln Vule
Lincoln Vule
Lincoln Vule
Lincoln Vulc
Lincoln Vulc
Lincoln Vulc
Lincoln Vule
Lincoln Vulc
Lincoln Vule
Lincoln Vule
Lincoln Vulc
Lincoln Vulc
Lincoln Vulc
Lincoln Vule

Lincoln Vule

Lincoln Vulc
Lincoln Vule
Lincoln Vulc
Lincoln Vulc

Lincoln Vulc
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