Individual Best Times (All Time)

Jade Apps - (294336) - City of Linc Pentaqua SC - 200 Freestyle - Short Course

Performance Graph

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Swims in Time Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
2:17.19	519	Н	11/07/15	Lincoln Vulcans Annual Club Championships	Grantham	Lincoln Vulc	4
2:20.57	483	Н	17/10/15	Lincoln Vulcans Level 2 Open Meet	Sheffield	Lincoln Vulc	2
2:20.69	482	Н	22/11/15	Boston ASC Club 11th Open Meet	Grantham	Lincoln Vulc	3
2:21.21	476	Н	19/12/15	Chesterfield Winter Open Championships	Chesterfield	Lincoln Vulc	3
2:22.10	467	Н	05/06/16	Lincoln Vulcans L3 Short Course Meet	Grantham	Lincoln Vulc	3
2:22.27	466	Н	12/04/15	The 2015 Leicester Age Group Meet	Leicester	Lincoln Vulc	3
2:22.67	462	Н	23/01/16	Lincolnshire County Championships 2016	Grantham	Lincoln Vulc	2
2:22.76	461	Н	07/03/15	Lincolnshire County ASA Swimming Championships	Louth	Lincoln Vulc	2
2:23.35	455	Н	06/03/16	Worksop Dolphins The 8th Spring Open Meet	Worksop	Lincoln Vulc	3
2:23.72	452	Н	22/11/14	Lincoln Vulcans Club Championships	Grantham	Lincoln Vulc	4
2:23.89	450	Н	21/01/17	Lincolnshire County Championships 2017	Grantham	Lincoln Vulc	2
2:24.63	443	Н	28/06/15	Lincoln Vulcans Grantham L3 Open Meet	Grantham	Lincoln Vulc	3
2:24.67	443	Н	02/07/16	Lincoln Vulcans Club Championships	Grantham	Lincoln Vulc	3
2:25.81	432	Н	11/06/17	Lincoln Vulcans Short Course Level 3 Open Meet	Grantham	Lincoln Vulc	3
2:26.39	427	Н	22/10/16	Lincoln Vulcans L2 Short Course Open Meet	Sheffield	Lincoln Vulc	2
2:26.89	423	Н	08/03/14	Lincolnshire 63rd Annual County Champs	Louth	Lincoln Vulc	2
2:26.89	423	Н	08/03/14	63rd Annual Lincolnshire County Champs	Louth	Lincoln Vulc	2
2:27.69	416	Н	16/03/13	Lincolnshire County Championships	Louth	Lincoln Vulc	2
2:28.56	409	Н	12/05/13	Mid Beds Swim Squad 3rd Open Meet	Biggleswade	Lincoln Vulc	2
2:28.67	408	Н	21/04/13	The 2013 Leicester Age Group Meet	Braunstone	Lincoln Vulc	2
2:30.77	391	Н	13/07/13	Lincoln Vulcans Short Course Open Meet	Grantham	Lincoln Vulc	3
2:31.10	389	Н	12/07/14	Lincoln Vulcans Short Course Level 3 Open Meet	Grantham	Lincoln Vulc	3
2:31.22	388	Н	20/01/18	Lincolnshire County Championships 2018	Grantham	Lincoln Vulc	2
2:31.93	382	Н	17/11/12	Lincoln Vulcans Short Course Open Meet	Grantham	Lincoln Vulc	3
2:32.36	379	Н	05/01/14	Boston 9th Open Meet	Grantham	Lincoln Vulc	3
2:32.91	375	F	20/01/13	Biggleswade SC 14th Open meet	Biggleswade	Lincoln Vulc	3
o.or e7	055	Ц	17/00/10	Lincoln Welcons BC Olub Championshing	Lincoln	Powered By SPOR	TOVOTEN

۷.۵۵.۵۷	300	п	17/00/12	Lincoln vuicans 50 Glub Ghampionships	LINCOIN		Page 2 / 2
2:37.44	343	Н	17/03/12	Lincolnshire County Championships	Louth	Lincoln Vulc	2
2:39.97	327	Н	16/11/13	Lincoln Vulcan Club Championships	Grantham	Lincoln Vulc	4
2:43.63	306	Н	26/11/11	Lincoln Vulcans Short Course Open Meet	Grantham	Lincoln Vulc	3
3:01.06	226	Н	20/03/10	Lincolnshire County Championships	Grantham	Lincoln Vulc	2
3:13.33	185	Н	28/11/09	Lincoln Vulcans SC Meet	Grantham	Lincoln Vulc	3
3:16.55	176	Н	21/03/09	Lincolnshire County Champs	Grantham	Lincoln Vulc	2
3:19.87	168		24/01/09	Biggleswade Open Meet	Biggleswade	Lincoln Vulc	2
3:20.32	166	Н	25/04/09	City of Derby Open Meet	Derby	Lincoln Vulc	2
3:32.60	139	Н	29/11/08	Lincoln Vulcans Open Meet	Grantham	Lincoln Vulc	3

Swims in Date Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
2:31.22	388	Н	20/01/18	Lincolnshire County Championships 2018	Grantham	Lincoln Vulc	2
2:25.81	432	Н	11/06/17	Lincoln Vulcans Short Course Level 3 Open Meet	Grantham	Lincoln Vulc	3
2:23.89	450	Н	21/01/17	Lincolnshire County Championships 2017	Grantham	Lincoln Vulc	2
2:26.39	427	Н	22/10/16	Lincoln Vulcans L2 Short Course Open Meet	Sheffield	Lincoln Vulc	2
2:24.67	443	Н	02/07/16	Lincoln Vulcans Club Championships	Grantham	Lincoln Vulc	3
2:22.10	467	Н	05/06/16	Lincoln Vulcans L3 Short Course Meet	Grantham	Lincoln Vulc	3
2:23.35	455	Н	06/03/16	Worksop Dolphins The 8th Spring Open Meet	Worksop	Lincoln Vulc	3
2:22.67	462	Н	23/01/16	Lincolnshire County Championships 2016	Grantham	Lincoln Vulc	2
2:21.21	476	Н	19/12/15	Chesterfield Winter Open Championships	Chesterfield	Lincoln Vulc	3
2:20.69	482	Н	22/11/15	Boston ASC Club 11th Open Meet	Grantham	Lincoln Vulc	3
2:20.57	483	Н	17/10/15	Lincoln Vulcans Level 2 Open Meet	Sheffield	Lincoln Vulc	2
2:17.19	519	Н	11/07/15	Lincoln Vulcans Annual Club Championships	Grantham	Lincoln Vulc	4
2:24.63	443	Н	28/06/15	Lincoln Vulcans Grantham L3 Open Meet	Grantham	Lincoln Vulc	3
2:22.27	466	Н	12/04/15	The 2015 Leicester Age Group Meet	Leicester	Lincoln Vulc	3
2:22.76	461	Н	07/03/15	Lincolnshire County ASA Swimming Championships	Louth	Lincoln Vulc	2
2:23.72	452	Н	22/11/14	Lincoln Vulcans Club Championships	Grantham	Lincoln Vulc	4
2:31.10	389	Н	12/07/14	Lincoln Vulcans Short Course Level 3 Open Meet	Grantham	Lincoln Vulc	3
2:26.89	423	Н	08/03/14	63rd Annual Lincolnshire County Champs	Louth	Lincoln Vulc	2
2:26.89	423	Н	08/03/14	Lincolnshire 63rd Annual County Champs	Louth	Lincoln Vulc	2
2:32.36	379	Н	05/01/14	Boston 9th Open Meet	Grantham	Lincoln Vulc	3
2:39.97	327	Н	16/11/13	Lincoln Vulcan Club Championships	Grantham	Lincoln Vulc	4
2:30.77	391	Н	13/07/13	Lincoln Vulcans Short Course Open Meet	Grantham	Lincoln Vulc	3
2:28.56	409	Н	12/05/13	Mid Beds Swim Squad 3rd Open Meet	Biggleswade	Lincoln Vulc	2
2:28.67	408	Н	21/04/13	The 2013 Leicester Age Group Meet	Braunstone	Lincoln Vulc	2
2:27.69	416	Н	16/03/13	Lincolnshire County Championships	Louth	Lincoln Vulc	2
2:32.91	375	F	20/01/13	Biggleswade SC 14th Open meet	Biggleswade	Lincoln Vulc	3
2:31.93	382	Н	17/11/12	Lincoln Vulcans Short Course Open Meet	Grantham	Lincoln Vulc	3
2:35.67	355	Н	17/06/12	Lincoln Vulcans SC Club Championships	Lincoln	Lincoln Vulc	4
2:37.44	343	Н	17/03/12	Lincolnshire County Championships	Louth	Lincoln Vulc	2
2:43.63	306	Н	26/11/11	Lincoln Vulcans Short Course Open Meet	Grantham	Lincoln Vulc	3
3:01.06	226	Н	20/03/10	Lincolnshire County Championships	Grantham	Lincoln Vulc	2
3:13.33	185	Н	28/11/09	Lincoln Vulcans SC Meet	Grantham	Lincoln Vulc	3
3:20.32	166	н	25/04/09	City of Derby Open Meet	Derby	Lincoln Vulc	2
3:16.55	176	н	21/03/09	Lincolnshire County Champs	Grantham	Lincoln Vulc	2
3:19.87	168		24/01/09	Biggleswade Open Meet	Biggleswade	Lincoln Vulc	2
3:32.60	139	н	29/11/08	Lincoln Vulcans Open Meet	Grantham	Lincoln Vulc	3